
Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount covered by
security interest

Amount covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

% of voting 
share in 

CoC

1 Piramal Capital and 
Housing Finance Limited

21-05-2024         1,78,93,41,21,946       95,26,79,57,309 Secured FC           95,26,79,57,309           95,26,79,57,309 No 98.35 - -       83,66,61,64,637 - -

2 Authum Investment & 
Infrastructure Limited

29-08-2024 11,37,59,85,190          1,59,33,94,250        Secured FC 1,59,33,94,250            1,59,33,94,250           No 1.65 - - 9,78,25,90,940 - -

Total        1,90,31,01,07,136       96,86,13,51,559 -           96,86,13,51,559          96,86,13,51,559 - 100 - -       93,44,87,55,577 -                 -

Annexure-3
Name of the Corporate Debtor: Township Developers (India) Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP:  29-04-2024; List of creditors as on: 13-04-2025

List of secured Financial Creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
Sl. No. Name of Creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 

contingent 
claim

Amount of 
any mutual 

dues,
that may be 

set-off

Amount of claim 
not admitted

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, if 
any


